Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Bewerb Runde

Regionalliga Mitte 7
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Heimmannschaft
Team X-Treme
Engelhart Stefanie
Vogelhuber Michael
Kauscheder Dominik
Karrer Markus
Schranz Markus

Steininger Alexandra
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ab Spielnr far
11 Einzel & Doppel
45
11
A4, B1

A3 108, B3 105, B2 100

A1

A2

A3

A4
Doppel A1

A3

A2
Doppel A2

A4

A1

A1
Doppel A2
Doppel A1

A4

A3

A2

A2

A1

A4

A3

B5
B6

Legs
Sets

W N =~ =2 W WON WONDNOWWWWWWWNDNNDN
= W W WN O W WNWWNDNO-_ 20O -~ wWww

Datum
3.4.2022

statt

B3

Spielort

Langenlois

Gastmannschaft

Die Vorstadt Buam

Lackner Dominic

Freiwald Andreas

Krammer Nicolas

Gerger Matthias

Schabschneider Michael
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